INSCRICAO
747510024284
329196024251
951720024218
837488024291
508538024287
460006024228
951720024265
891620024295
804510024199
917737024310
992554024230
269509024221
895020024285
159397024210
597708024297
338620024307
463298024212
891630024309
881499024270
860000024331
894020024288
369130024269
598810024296
383298024326
684599024317
289308024192
102430024229
238491024181
180240024191
840939024246
941530024301
666908024184
997420024312
024410024193
761330024278
287835024289
242757024189
382956024214
024248024180
394740024322
955388024330
236110024325
930599024327
844439024302
409930024279
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Resultado Preliminar da 12 Etapa
EDITAL 58/2015 - BOLSISTA PROFESSOR VISITANTE - CEATS

CANDIDATOS

ACSA IZABEL ANGELIM PINHEIRO
ADRIANGELA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
ALANA SANTOS MONTE

ALBERTINA ALVES DE SOUZA

ALIEREN HONORIO OLIVEIRA

ALINE FILGUEIRAS CRUZ

ALINE SANTOS MONTE

ALINIANA DA SILVA SANTOS

ANAILZA DE SOUZA DUARTE

ANA LIGIA DA SILVA BANDEIRA

ANA NEIRE TURBANO DE FIGUEIREDO
ANA PAULA AGOSTINHO ALENCAR

ANA PAULA NASCIMENTO DE SANTANA
ANA RACHEL VIEIRA AMORIM
ANDERSON FERNANDES ZARANZA
ANNE KELRY DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA TACIANA RIBEIRO DE LIMA
ANTONIO FERNANDO DA COSTA JUNIOR
ANYA LUNA LUCETTI

AUDREY TAVEIRA DE SOUZA SILVA
AYSLANE PATRICIA NASCIMENTO DE MACEDO
CAMILA ALMEIDA NEVES DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA COSTA DE SOU

CAMILA MACEDO DE FIGUEIREDO
CAMILO REUBER DE SOUSA SOARES
CARLOS EDUARDO TABOSA LOPES
CARLOS MIKAEL SOUSA DOS SANTOS
CARMEM ULISSES PEIXOTO ESMERALDO
CELINA MAGALHAES DIAS CARVALHO FILHA
CICERA ALVES DE LUNA

CICERA PRICILA BRITO SOUSA

CICERA SEVERINO LEMOS

CICERA TAVARES DE LUCENA

CICERO ROBERTO SOARES DE SOUSA
CLAUDIA TAVARES ALVES

CRISTIANA LINHARES RIBEIRO ALENCAR
CYNTHIA NOBRE DE LEMOS

DAMIANA GEANICE GREGORIO RIBEIRO
DENISE GONCALVES MOURA PINHEIRO
DIEGO ANTONIO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
DINA EMANUELA BEZERRA COUTINHO
DOUGLAS VIEIRA BRAGA

EDGARD RODRIGUES DA MATTA NETO
EDINA SILVA COSTA

EDLANE MARTINS DE ANDRADE
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604613024319 | EIRIJANE OLIVEIRA ALVES

541210024178 ELAINE CRISTINA DE LIMA SILVA
318610024263 ELAYNE CHRISTINE ARAUJO RESSURREIGAO
202840024216 ERIKA SALES DOS SANTOS

621120024207 A FRANCIMONES ROLIM DE ALBUQUERQUE
163120024294 FRANCISCA JESSIKA NUNES DE MOURA
604450024231 FRANCISCO HENRIQUE GONALVES OLIVEIRA
799240024318 FRANCISCO PHILIPPE DE OLIVEIRA
888124024182 GEANNE MARIA COSTA TORRES
934439024316 GRAYCE ALENCAR ALBUQUERQUE
959710024205 HONORINA FIGUEIREDO BERNARDO
257900024215 ICARO TAVARES BORGES

434240024323 IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

199240024315 ISABELLE FERNANDES COSTA PEREIRA
909098024304  ITALLA MARIA PINHEIRO BEZERRA
577110024254 ITAMBERG HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA DA SILVA
666710024222 | IZABEL CRISTINA SANTIAGO LEMOS
882300024238 JAKELLINE MIRANDA ALVES

133360024250 JAMELSON DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
728588024282 JANAINA DA SILVA FEITOZA PALACIO
430916024280 JANINI FILGUEIRA ROSAS

918030024303 JANY KELE PEREIRA VENCESLAU
503230024220 JERFESON DOS SANTOS COSTA
044640024227 JESSICA DOS SANTOS COSTA

573010024313 JOAO ANDERSON DE BRITO MASCARENHAS
112546024258 HJOEFERSON ALVES PINHEIRO

607410024314  JONAS NOGUEIRA FERREIRA MACIEL GUSMAO
037420024194 JOSEFA SILVANA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
152710024266 = JOYCE SAMPAIO DE FIGUEIREDO
256700024271  JULIANNE DE OLIVEIRA BRITO FREITAS
344006024197 JUVENCIO CESAR LIMA DE ASSIS
970192024202 KAELLY VIRGINIA DE OLIVEIRA SARAIVA
253420024311 KARINE DE CASTRO BEZERRA

977457024235 KARLA DE ABREU PEIXOTO MOREIRA
944628024200 KEILA FORMIGA DE CASTRO

484519024240 KENIA FIGUEIREDO SIQUIERA

197100024241 LAURA KELLY ESMERALDO MOURAO PINHEIRO
068438024225 LEILIANE DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA
810280024203 | LENI LUCIA NOBRE MOURA

107041024328 | LIDIA MARIA FEITOSA GUEDES

073866024209 LIDYANE KELLY LIMA TORRES

724059024232 | LIGIA DARC DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
767620024264 LORENA PEREIRA BERNARDO

380620024281 MARIA DAIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
649274024247 A MARIA DAS DORES SILVA DOS SANTOS GOMES
272063024244 MARIA DE FATIMA VASQUES MONTEIRO
342310024277 MARIA ELISIANE ESMERALDO FEITOSA
970350024320 MARIA IMELDA LEITE DOS ANJOS
661269024308 MARIA JOSE DIAS DE SOUZA
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639600024276
679520024272
340250024233
241320024261
473115024286
241120024298
100957024190
444810024293
492836024332
540800024283
621077024324
143010024275
575720024249
020006024208
733810024217
472624024245
172476024259
823430024306
148274024248
227329024198
017936024257
827800024334
454228024274
512830024219
790620024183
556620024329
185087024186
461136024260
815410024239
373800024255
182110024268
506610024206
663479024335
144020024204
896620024253
057920024267
900250024195
165040024292
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MARIA SLEYDE FERNANDES FERREIRA SILVA
MARILIA DA SILVA QUINTINO

MARILIA GABRIELA DO CARMO

MARINA SOLANO FEITOSA SILVA

MARTA MARIA SOARES HERCULANO
MICHELLE ARYANNE FEITOSA E SOUZA
MILENNA ALENCAR BRASIL

MIRELLA NAYRA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE
MIRLA MARQUES SOARES CARVALHO

MIRLA XAVIER DE LIMA SOUSA

NALBER SIGIAN TAVARES MOREIRA
NATALIA MACEDO UCHOA

NATHALIA GONGALVES DE MOURA
NAYANNE MAIA ROLIM

NAYARA LUIZA PEREIRA RODRIGUES
NELYSE DE ARAUJO ALENCAR

NILDA CANDIDA DE ARAUJO DUARTE

PABLO ELIACK LINHARES DE HOLANDA
PATRICIA GOMES PINHEIRO

PATRICIA LOPES OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA PEREIRA TAVARES DE ALCANTARA
PAULA FEITOSA DE ARAUJO MOURA
PETRUCYA FRAZAO LIRA

REBECA MEIRELES BRITO

REGINA SHEILA GUEDES BARBOSA GERMANO
ROBERTA PEIXOTO VIEIRA

ROSA MARIA GRANGEIRO MARTINS
ROSILANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

SAMYA GRASIELLE PEREIRA DE FREITAS
SAVIO SAMUEL FEITOSA MACHADO

TAMARA MEDEIROS MONTE DE OLIVEIRA
TARCIANE MARIA DE LIMA

TEREZA GEORGIA LANDIM MACENA

THIAGO FERREIRA NOGUEIRA

TICYANNE SOARES BARROS

VILSON ROCHA CORTEZ TELES DE ALENCAR
WANESSA FILGUEIRAS CRUZ

WILLNER ANTONIO MORAIS SILVA
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